SL.No.

(631

© 00 N O

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

Date:

College ID:
CET No

SK294
SA421

SH209
NU859
GQ534

DR444

QQ329

QQ896
JA251

SM975
AK547
SM850
SK172

CP679
RK586
SP702
HL396
SH542
BM975
SM531
HP605
RD902
CL728
DU976
RR486

QR534
QU312
HZz131
JD431

HQ527
PF756
AG901
SK927

22/10/2024

M069

Adm no

2422116027
2422115957

2422116428
2422116143
2422116433

2422116342
2422116302
2422116369
2422116396

2422116090
2422116207
2422116129
2422116373

2422116453
2422116195
2422116022
2422116215
2422115789
2422116381
2422112958
2422108185
2422109762
2422114551
2422114293
2422109282

2422114601
2422111133
2422105661
2422111079

2422112592
2422113773
2422114996
2422110694

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Sampige Road,18th Cross,Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560012

>

ADMISSION TO UG NEET COURSES - 2024
STUDENTS JOINING CONFIRMATION LIST

College Name: Shridevi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Hospital,

Tumkur
Name Claimed Category Alloted Course
Category
abdul gayyum shaikh GM OPN MBBS - Priv
Ambole Atharv GM OPN MBBS - Priv
Gangadhar
ansh singh GM OPN MBBS - Priv
BHARADWAJ RAGHAV GM OTH MBBS - Others
DARSHAN 3B OTH MBBS - Others
HANMASHETTY
DEEPTHI PRAKASH 2A OTH MBBS - Others
GREESHMARH GM OTH MBBS - Others
HUDA AYEENA 2B OTH MBBS - Others
KHECHAR SUBHAS GM OTH MBBS - Others
KAMBALI
krishnandu mridha s GM OTH MBBS - Others
LIKITHA V ST OTH MBBS - Others
mohammad erhaan seraj GM OTH MBBS - Others
pawar rajnandini GM OPN MBBS - Priv
mahendra
PRANAV SHANKAR H GM OTH MBBS - Others
Reeda khan GM OTH MBBS - Others
saumya GM OTH MBBS - Others
SINCHANAH M SC OTH MBBS - Others
swati GM OTH MBBS - Others
YASHASWINI M GM OTH MBBS - Others
AADHAN SHREYAS M 3A OPN MBBS - Priv
ABHISHEK AN 2A GMP MBBS - Priv
ABHISHEK HONNALLE 3B GMK MBBS - Govt
AISHWARYA GM OTH MBBS - Others
AKSHATHA N 3A GMP MBBS - Priv
ANASWARA GM GM MBBS - Govt
KANNAMPULLY
ANUSHREE P S GM GM MBBS - Govt
ASIYA MANNAR 2B OTH MBBS - Others
AZEEM M ISMAIL 2B OPN MBBS - Priv
HARSHA D SC OTH MBBS - Others
DODDAMANI
J THIPPESH 3B GM MBBS - Govt
K P THEJASVI GM OPN MBBS - Priv
KEERTHANA H S GM GM MBBS - Govt
keerthana v j GM OTH MBBS - Others
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a7
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49
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52
53
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55

56
57
58

59

60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Date:

AV653
SX929
MA450
GK178

AV169
RZ275
FE241
LF544
PF955
PT109
PK805

BG619
KF815
BwW887

AC612

TB422
RV845

CE725
NE889
NX804
NE446
CX335

MD575
NY896
QVY687

PP783

CB266
CT720

JP188
SU368
NU348
GA915
PY852
PP557
QR385

22/10/2024

2422110793
2422114628
2422112693
2422110985

2422109908
2422111196
2422107891
2422112004
2422115239
2422113945
2422113515

2422114673
2422100283
2422115212

2422110932

2422114005
2422112637

2422108266
2422113635
2422113589
2422113618
2422113830

2422113839
2422112547
2422111629

2422113964

2422112967
2422114439

2422113638
2422115188
2422109568
2422104098
2422085859
2422105266
2422104583

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Sampige Road,18th Cross,Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560012

ADMISSION TO UG NEET COURSES - 2024
STUDENTS JOINING CONFIRMATION LIST

KOMAL SHARMA
kritika nath
M A RUJUL JAIN

MOHAMMED
TASHKEEL

MOHAN M

NAITIK KUMAR SINGH
NAMEERA HUSAIN
NAVADEEPREDDY M B
POORVI M

PRANAVI SHETTY

PURUSHOTTAM
ARADHYAMATH

RAKSHITHA R
RENUKA

SEJAL SURESH
HALLUR

SHASHANK
KAPANAYYA

shinde pankaj rangnath

SHREYA GIRISH
VIBHUTE

SHREYAS S HUGAR
SHWETHA BELLATTI
SIDDHARTH HR
SNEHA

SOUJANYA
SANAGOND

SPOORTHIN
SWAROOP M

V BHUVANA RAJA
SIMHA

VARSHINI ASHOK
JADINAVAR

VINUTHA P ODEYAR

VISHAL VITHAL
TADAKOD

VIVEK R GHATTAD
aaditya pratham
ABHISHEK SR

ALOK ASHOK KABBIN
ANANYA V NAIK
ANKITA RAVASO PATIL
ANKITHHR

GM
GM
3B
2B

3A
GM
GM
3A
GM
3B
3B

2A
3B
GM

GM

GM
GM

2A
3B
GM
3B
2A

3A
GM
SC

CAT-I

2A
GM

3B
GM
2A
2A
ST
3A
GM

GM
OTH
GM
2BG

GM
OTH
GM
3AR
GMP
3BG
GM

GMP
GMP
GM

GM

OPN
GMP

GMPH
3BH
OPN
GMH
GMP

GM
GM
OTH

GMP

2AR
GMP

3BG
OPN
OPN
2AG
STG
3AK
GM

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Others
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Others
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Others

MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106

Date:

PF533
Sz224
CC149
PF775
QR447
HK500
MT859
HC753
DN339

QP505
SP651
DW545
KW582
GV725
PP248
AS175
GY186
DX167
KT527
CF909
NP316
QQ354
BL390
CS280
PL368
Gz511
FP570

QT250
AJl71
KX771
PR191
SP450

MF719
SM872
HH980
GV745
KK443
HF319

22/10/2024

2422110425
2422114092
2422107777
2422114902
2422111204
2422114462
2422113667
2422109692
2422109986

2422108992
2422115182
2422115449
2422108137
2422103785
2422106470
2422114747
2422105844
2422110125
2422112213
2422103624
2422112014
2422111104
2422114496
2422115301
2422106493
2422087412
2422109962

2422103540
2422106426
2422102600
2422108438
2422090068

2422107664
2422111110
2422095666
2422103455
2422104553
2422110448

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Sampige Road,18th Cross,Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560012

ADMISSION TO UG NEET COURSES - 2024
STUDENTS JOINING CONFIRMATION LIST

ANTHONY SRUJAN S
anuradha

ANUSHKA D MUDHOL
ARAHAMM A BETALA
ARJUN RAYANKULA
ASHIKA H

BABITH GOWDA L P
BHOOMIKA A M

DARSHAN SHIVAJI
HAMBAR

DEEPTHI N BABU
diksha dhir
DIKSHITH M
DIMPAL M
DIVYAD S
GAGAN GOWDA K
GOWRAYV CK

H N HARSHA
HARITACM
HEMALATHA M K
HUDA SHARIQHA AT
INDRA KUMAR B
K M MEGHANA
KARTHIK R
KAVANA HR

L HEMANTH
LIKITHAR

MADHU PRAKASH
BENDIKAI

MANASWI L
MANDHARA R
MANYA M R
MEGHA NAIKAR

mohammed mirza afnan
ulla baig

MOHITH D

nandini goyal
NAVYASHREE N
NISHAN K V PATIL
NISHITA
NITHYAG Y

CAT-I
GM
2A
3B
GM
SC
3A
3B
2A

GM
GM
3A
GM
SC
3A
3A
3B
GM
SC
GM
2A
GM
2A
GM
GM
SC
CAT-I

SC
2A
SC
ST

General Merit

ST
GM
SC
3B
GM
SC

1R
OPN
OPN
GMP
OPN
SCG
GMP

GM
2AG

GMP
OPN
GMP
GM
SCG
OPN
GMP
GMR
GMPH
SCG
GMP
GMPH
GM
GMP
GMP
GM
SCG
1G

SCG
OPN
SCG
STG
NRI

STG
OPN
SCR
3BR
GMH
SCG

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - NRI

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt



107
108
109

110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124

125

126
127
128

129
130
131

132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Date:

KH697
QP869
NT499

SR592
PV769

PC467
LY665
KA801
QP724
JT987
GU8s1
HJ563
DD104
PK738
S7322

AX476
QC387
PF203

JA337

HV217
QT642
QM675

HH470
LG504
FM932

AB601
BT104

QU180
HK523
CA472
AG651
SX380
PQ562
GY739

22/10/2024

2422114383
2422114040
2422100726

2422114827

2422113499

2422110666
2422103680
2422108011
2422115268
2422104857
2422102650
2422113570
2422089968
2422114150
2422114846

2422105037
2422114713
2422106282

2422107475

2422110551
2422112970
2422109669

2422087596
2422113564
2422109109

2422109730
2422113530

2422110815
2422110859
2422111200
2422111064
2422114153
2422113059
2422093499

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Sampige Road,18th Cross,Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560012

ADMISSION TO UG NEET COURSES - 2024
STUDENTS JOINING CONFIRMATION LIST

OMKAR TADALGI
PALLAVI P G

PALLAVI RAMESH
JALIKATTI

paranjape swanand
sudhir

PAVITHRA ASHOK
KAMAT

POORNAGANGA R
PRAKRUTHI R
PRANJAL B
PRIYANKA AWARADI
RATHAN U HALLIKERI
RATIKA

RENUKA ANGADI
RISHA BASANTH
RITHVIK S

rushikesh bhujangrao
pawar

SACHIN J
SAHISHNU T M

SALEEM KHADARSAB
NADAF

SAMARTH G
DYAMANNAVAR

SARATHYAHT
SATHYA N

SHAIKH SULAIM
ZAFRULLA

SHASHANK H M
SHITHAL GOWDA S K

SHRAVANA MAYOOR
SANDARAKI

SNEHA

SNEHA
VENKANAGOUDA
GOUDAR

SRUJAN V

SUJAN S M
SUKRUTI V

T S JEEVAN

tanishk sharma
TARUN DEEP P
TASMIYA KAUSAR D

2A
GM
2A

GM

GM

3A
3A
SC
2A
GM
ST
3B
GM
GM
GM

2A
GM
2B

SC

3A
GM
2B

2A
3A
2A

2A
3A

CAT-I
3A
2A
2A

GM
3A
GM

GMPH
OPN
2AG

OPN

GM

OTH
GM
SCH
GMP
SPO
STG
GMP
OTH
GMP
OPN

OPN
GMP
GMP

SCG

OTH
GM
2BR

OTH
OPN
2AK

GMPH
GMP

OTH
GMP
GMP
OTH
OPN
OPN
GM

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Others
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Others
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Others
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Others
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt

MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv

MBBS - Others
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Others
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Date:

Gz411
QQ788
QL768
SB434
HN141
LC714
CU506
HH492
RH893
PF839

22/10/2024

2422110096
2422115305
2422110144
2422103479
2422097534
2422113790
2422110208
2422110936
2422112704
2422108950

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Sampige Road,18th Cross,Malleshwaram, Bangalore - 560012

ADMISSION TO UG NEET COURSES - 2024
STUDENTS JOINING CONFIRMATION LIST

TEJASWINICT
THANUSHREE Y
TUSHAR P D
VAIBHAVI NAIR
VARSHA K P

VIJAY NARAYAN N
VINAY P V
VISMAYA H B

wale aditi vikas
YEDHU KUMAR M S

3B
2A
2A
GM
3B
3A
2A
2A
GM
3A

GMR
GMP
2AG
OPN
GMR
GMP
2AG
OTH
OPN
OPN

MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Govt
MBBS - Others
MBBS - Priv
MBBS - Priv



